
Monday, June 9, 2025 ............................................................................................ First Day of Summer Programs 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 ........................................................................................ No School – Unassigned Day 

Friday, July 4, 2025 ................................................................................................... No School – July 4 Holiday 

Friday, July 18, 2025 ................................................................................................ End of Summer Programs 

Tuesday, August 5 - Thursday, August 7, 2025 ........................................... Professional Development/Pupil Free Day 

Friday, August 8, 2025 ............................................................................................ First Day of School for Students 

Monday, September 1, 2025 ............................................................................... No School – Labor Day Holiday 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 ............................................................................. Back -To -School Night 

Friday, September 5, 2025………………………………………………………………………… Minimum Day 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 ............................................................................ No School – Unassigned Day 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 .................................................................................. No School – Unassigned Day 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025  ........................................................................... Special Schedule - PSAT 

Saturday, October 11 .............................................................................................. 8th Grade Open House 

Friday, October 17 ................................................................................................... Homecoming 

Saturday, October 18 .............................................................................................. Homecoming Dance 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 ............................................................................. No School – Veterans Day Holiday 

Saturday, November 15 ......................................................................................... Career Fair 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 ...................................................................... No School – Unassigned Day 

November 27-28, 2025 ......................................................................................... No School – Thanksgiving Holidays 

Tuesday, December 16 -Friday, December 19 ............................................ Special Schedule - Fall Final Exams 

December 22, 2025 - January 9, 2026 ............................................................ Winter Break 

Monday, January 12, 2026 .................................................................................... Pupil Free Day 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 .................................................................................... First Day of Spring Semester for Students 

Monday, January 19, 2026 ................................................................................... No School – Martin Luther King Holiday 

January 28 - January 29 ......................................................................................... Special Schedule - NWEA Testing- 
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Thursday, February 12 ............................................................................................ AP/IB Night 

Monday, February 16, 2026 ................................................................................. No School – Presidents Day Holiday 

March 30 – April 3, 2026 ...................................................................................... Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 14 – Friday, April 17 ................................................................. Special Schedule - CAASPP/CAST Testing 

Saturday, April 25 ..................................................................................................... Prom 

Thursday, April 30 .................................................................................................... Open House 

Friday, May 1 ............................................................................................................... Minimum day 

Monday, May 4 - Friday, May 22  ......................................................................AP and IB testing 

Monday, May 25, 2026 .......................................................................................... No School – Memorial Day Holiday 

Tuesday, May 26 -Friday, May 29...................................................................... Special Schedule, Spring Final Exams 

Thursday, May 21 ..................................................................................................... Senior Awards 

Thursday, May 28 ..................................................................................................... Graduation 

Friday, May 29, 2026 ............................................................................................... Last Day of School 

Monday, June 8, 2026 ............................................................................................ First Day of Summer Programs 

Friday, June 19, 2026 ............................................................................................... No School – Unassigned Day 

Friday, July 3, 2026 ................................................................................................... No School – July 4 Holiday 

Friday, July 17, 2026 ................................................................................................. End of Summer Programs 

*Subject to change
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